Fluid contact Portion : Aluminum type

NDP321B-02
4050



BMBody Assembly (AK{&#H17)

B Valve Body Assembly (JN)LTRT « #HY1)

513-12

Sleeve Assembly
(R1)—T%3L)
10ring (OU 2o

Seal ring
(=)

NDP335B-00
405080



B PARTS LIST (N—wURA}) NDP-40 BAT Mo. 852322
REF. ¥0. PARTS NO. DESCRIPTION PARTS REMARK ORDER
COMPONENT qTyY
SRHES s di B i 7% R
i 580960 QUT CHAMBER 40AL S TOMYAN - (AL4(39) 2
2 714366 IN MANIFOLD / A5zE-NE AL40JIS. DIN !
3 714380 QUT MANIFOLD /  79R3zdi-Rb AL4QTTS. DIN !
5 803121 BODY S k31 (NDP-4() !
- 1 711933 AIR CHAMBER 40 S ITHON - (4030 2
h- 2 711947 BODY /%7 4140. 50. 8039PT) l
5- 3 772689 THROAT BEARING 40/50/8 7 An-M'700» 2
3- 4 711937 PILOT VALVE SPRING 40/ ./ 7y 2
3-8 771740 PILOT VALVE SEAT 40/50 7 W7 ¥-} 2
b- 6 832162 PILOT VALVE ASSY 40/50 7 W {0¥kn 17" (NDP40-50) 2
o- 8 640020 0 RING 21.82X3.53 (=21 .~ 09X P-22A (NBR} 2
-9 685444 V-PACKING 40/50/80 /W %%, NBR Pi-25 2
=10 640029 0 RING 29.75X3.53 (=21 7 0U»»" P-30(NBR} 2
-1l 771742 GASKET 40/50/80 eyl 2
0-12 683812 M8X1. 25X20 FLAT SOCKET ./  #3% kb 12
a-13 503120 VALVE BODY ASSY AR NS BRI ]
p-13- 1 J 711946 VALVE BODY /N LPTK 74140, 50. 8039P I
5-13- 2 [ 580999 CAP A 40/50/80 NEW S U7 A 1
5-13- 3 [ 981000 CAP B 40/50/80 NEW /S #1978 1
5-13- 5 [T71735 SPRING RETAINER 40/50/ ./ 277000y 1
5-13- & [ 712876 RESET BUTTON 40/50/80 ./ VYtshi 47 1
5-13- 8 771738 GASKET 40/50/80 SPOOL .~ 4" %hvh 2
5-13- 9 | 685038 SOCKET BOLT M8X20 W/ W 7 o¥id799%k AREX20 ]
5-13-12 { 805084 { SPOOL ASSY 40/50/80 .~ CH' 327 -M3j7y 1
5-13-13 | 640005 0 RING 7.5MK X 2. 0MM /_Quyh" P-8 (NBR) 1
5-13-14 | 684128 CUSHION 40/50/80 CAP /1Ay 4
5-14 T7iT12 GASKET FOR VALVE BODY ./ # %4 |
5-15 684240 BOLT W/ WASHERS M8X85 ./ & P (M8X1. 25X85) b
5-18 684987 WASHER 40/50/80 NEW /B33 8 5X16X1. 2 12
7T 711939 CENTER ROD 40/50T S trE-myE (0. 5077u539) 1
8T 707817 CENTER DISK 40T INNER ./ tx4-7 124 4
10 770814 DIAPHRAGN (PTFE) 40 /5 47234 (PTFE) 40 YA/YE 2
11 712382 YALVE SEAT 40AL SN -HAL) 4039 4
12 770692 BALL 40T -50MM PTFE /_® -MPTFE) 4039 4
14 684323 BALL VALVE SR R LD l
15 §34034 STREET ELBOW INK A RMI-RIME 3/4 l
16 634601 BUSH /Ty 34512 l
15 711911 BASE 40 /N1 2
20 771402 FOOT RUBBER 40/50/8082 . 274 7¥ 4
Z1 706128 RUT M16X1.50 S /it 2
22 682740 WASHER 1% 3§ CONICAL .~ #3n 2{SUS316) 2
24 631014 WASHER FLAT M10 ZINC S ¥R 9
25 631917 WAVE WASHER M10 S FINTAN AR ML 20
25 686162 BOLT S KR10XT. 56D 16
26 611204 BOLT MIZXL 75X50 ZINC 7 " &b (MI2X1 75X5088) 12
21 631015 WASHER FLAT Mi2 ZINCD /7 %% %12 12
28 631918 WAVE WASHER S PIRORN RN 312 i2
29 627014 NUT M12X1.75 €T ZINC / TYRIZXL TH 0% 734 i?
33 61117H BOLT MI0 X 30 FT Y /& BEIOX1. 5X30 9
34 627013 NUT MI0 X 1.5 ZINC DIN /  ¥9b10X1. 6 (1¥3 338 4
3b 611149 BOLT M8X1. 25X25 FT ZIN ./ & NE8XL 25X25 4
36 682276 NUT ¥/ FLANGE M8 X 1.2 7 73 vdiyh(8X1. 25} 4
40 6430656 0 RING 89.6MM X 5.TMM 70U P-00(5702) 4
41T 6430156 D RING 15.8MM X 2.4¥M 7 0Y¥) P-16 (7707) 4
44 804764 SILENCER ASSY /S A= () |
53T 6431386 0 RING G-55 PTFE /09y G-55 (7707) 4




LK-40BMT

Repair Parts Kit {Liquid Side) for

NDP-40BAT (852322 (852222
NDP-40BST  (852325) (852225
NDP-40BFT  (8528644) (852871

DERHES | BimEsS Ehant N1 8]
Ref. No. | Parts No. Description Material Qty.
10 770814 SA4rI>4L  /  Diaphragm PTFE 2
12 770692 A=l / Baill PTFE 4
40 643065 | OUZZ(P-90) /  O-Ring{P-90) PTFE 4
M7 643015 | OUZP-14) [  O-ring(P-14) PTFE 4
537 643136 | OUZTJ(G-85) 7 O-ring(G-55) PTFE 4




	852322 40BAT
	NDP 321B-02 NDP-40・50BA_
	NDP 335B-00 40・50・80用本体組立_バルブボディ組立
	852322 40BAT
	LK-40BMT

	852322

